Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Date Of
Sr. App No. Name Father Name DOB Trade Shift Unit Reporting
1 ITI- RAHUL SINGH TEN SINGH PARIHAR 08/02/1999 231- 1 1 2023-07-
23116047 PARIHAR Electrician 26
10:33:58
2 ITI- CHETAN RAMSWAROOP 20/12/2002 231- 2023-07-
23158667 Electrician 26
10:22:06
3 Tl HRYDAM SARWAN RAJESH KUMAR 19/05/2000 231- 2023-07-
23120735 SARWAN Electrician 26
15:00:36
4 ITI- Nanu Singh Rawat Ugma Singh Rawat 01/06/1995 227-Fitter 2023-07-
23101222 27
15:05:06
5 ITI- vikas singh rawat lalsingh rawat 13/11/2007 231- 2023-09-
23204215 Electrician 06
16:40:12
6 ITl- VISHAL SUKHDEV RAWAT 26/01/2006 231- 2023-08-
23211471 Electrician 31
15:12:31
7 Tl CHETAN MUKESH 04/02/2006 231- 2023-08-
23211504 Electrician 31
15:02:40
8 Tl MANISH KUMAR BHAWANI PRASAD 13/06/2005 231- 2023-08-
23211544 SOGRA Electrician 31
15:03:22
9 Tl KULDEEP RAJENDRA KUMAR 30/08/2005 231- 2023-08-
23211578 Electrician 31
15.03:54
10 ITI- SUSHIL BAIRWA KAMALKISHOR 19/08/2004 231- 2023-08-
23211608 Electrician 31
15:11:15
11 ITI- RAJESH JALIYA SANWAR LAL JAILIYA  25/10/2005 231- 2023-08-
23211647 Electrician 31
15:05:01
12 ITI- DEEPESH MADHUKAR DHARMENDRA BAIRWA 15/07/2006 231- 2023-08-
23211688 Electrician 31
15:04:29
13 ITI- SOMESH GURJAR MANGILAL GURJAR 16/08/2003 231- 2023-08-
232118%4 Electrician 31
15:05:55
14 ITI- ROHIT RAWAT TEJ SINGH RAWAT 01/01/2006 231- 2023-08-
23212720 Electrician 31

15:08:32



Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Date Of
. App No. Name Father Name DOB Trade Shift Unit Reporting
[TI- NAVEEN DHAWAN RAJENDER KUMAR 01/12/2005 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23212737 DHAWAN 31
14:54:10
[TI- VANSH BANISHTIYA OM PRAKASH 11/05/2005 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23213063 31
14:56:48
[TI- VIKRAM SINGH UGAM SINGH 12/06/2006 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23213098 31
14:55:07
[Tl- SURENDRA RAWAT SHRAVAN SINGH 24/07/2001 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23213255 31
14:52:35
[TI- SUMER SINGH SHRAVAN SINGH 16/04/2004 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23213407 RAWAT 31
14:56:04
[TI- JASWANT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 24/03/2004 231- 1 2 2023-10-
23230797 RAWAT Electrician 15
11:46:29
[TI- Sameer Singh Beeram Singh 14/09/2005 231- 1 2 2023-09-
23238351 Electrician 26
11:27:33
[TI- TARANJEET SINGH BHAGAT SINGH 27112/2004 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23230240 31
14:57:28
ITI- KUNAL JONWAL PAWAN KUMAR 19/02/2005 231- 1 1 2023-08-
23229801 JONWAL Electrician 31
15:00:14
ITI- KARTIK MAURYA RAJESH KUMAR 09/04/2003 231- 1 1 2023-08-
23229696 Electrician 31
15:02:05
[TI- PINTU SARDAR SINGH 12/01/2007 231- 1 1 2023-08-
23253705 Electrician 31
15:01:21
[TI- CHETAN SINGH VINOD SINGH GEHLOT 13/06/2004 227-Fitter 2 1 2023-08-
23253467 GEHLOT 31
14:59:05
[TI- TARACHAND KOMAL GULAB CHAND KOMAL 09/06/2006 231- 1 1 2023-08-
23253361 Electrician 31
15:11:52
[TI- MOHIT KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 19/04/2005 231- 1 1 2023-08-
23253296 Electrician 31

15:07:56



Sr.

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

App No.

ITI-
23264378

ITl-
23288521

ITl-
23288168

ITl-
23288137

ITl-
23288078

ITl-
23288022

ITl-
23287983

ITl-
23287922

ITl-
23287858

ITl-
23288769

ITl-
23295740

ITI-
23296299

ITl-
23295984

ITl-
23298620

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

YASH AJMERA

GAUTAM BEELWAL

JITENDRA SOGRA

KULDEEP GOTHWAL

LEKHRAJ SINGH

RAWAT

MOHAMMED AAFTAF

CHANDEL

MANISH SAWASIYA

RAHUL SINGH RAWAT

PANKAJ RAWAT

ROHIT SINGH RAWAT

ABHIDEV KANOJIYA

AAKASH

RAHUL SINGH RAWAT

GOVIND SINGH

Father Name

BALRAJ AJMERA

NARENDRA KUMAR

KAMLESH SOGRA

GAYA PRASAD

PRADHAN SINGH

RAWAT

MOHAMMED SALEEM
CHANDEL

RAJESH CHAND

BIRAM SINGH RAWAT

GYAN SINGH RAWAT

MANGAL SINGH

RAWAT

BALDEV KANOJIYA

PUKHRAJ

SHANKAR SINGH

RAWAT

BHAGCHAND RAWAT

DOB
18/03/2001

22/10/2004

25/03/2006

13/10/2006

22/12/2004

04/07/2005

18/07/2005

04/06/2007

03/09/2005

25/06/2004

27/08/2006

26/10/2003

04/05/2006

18/10/2003

Trade
227-Fitter

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

Shift Unit

Date Of
Reporting

2023-08-
31
14:58:18

2023-09-
23
10:39:15

2023-09-
23
10:27:19

2023-09-
23
10:28:56

2023-09-
23
10:39:59

2023-09-
27
19:44:14

2023-09-
23
10:35:20

2023-09-
23
10:29:37

2023-09-
23
10:30:18

2023-09-
23
10:34:41

2023-09-
23
10:37:49

2023-09-
23
10:38:32

2023-09-
23
10:33:34

2023-09-
23
10:36:39



Sr.

43

45

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

App No. Name

ITI- MEGHRAJ SINGH
23308022

ITl- ARYAN MEHRA
23308031

ITI- VINOD CHOUDHARY
23309278

Father Name

SARDAR SINGH

KAILASH CHAND

RAMNARAYAN
CHODHARY

DOB
12/09/2006

04/10/2004

20/05/2001

Trade

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

1

Shift Unit

2

Date Of
Reporting

2023-10-
10
14:55:13

2023-10-
10
14:56:48

2023-10-
10
14:57:24



Sr.

10

11

12

13

14

App No.

ITI-
24142237

ITl-
24119158

ITl-
24149591

ITl-
24149498

ITl-
24142156

ITl-
24152298

ITl-
24152374

ITl-
24149457

ITl-
24163776

ITl-
24163846

ITl-
24164250

ITI-
24168111

ITl-
24168173

ITl-
24168131

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

Love

Bhupender Singh

Rohan Kumar Parsoya

Bal Kishan Gurjar

Bhavesh Rajoriya

Pawan Singh Rawat

Harsh Tak

Avtar Singh Rawat

ROHIT SINGH RAWAT

VIKAS RAWAT

VIRENDRA SINGH

GANESH SINGH

RAWAT

ROHIT SINGH RAWAT

NARENDRA SINGH
RAWAT

Father Name

Teekamchand

Prem Singh

Radhy Shyam Parsoya

Nirmal Gurjar

Mukesh Rajoriya

Mohan Singh Rawat

Dinesh Kumar Tak

Kalu Singh Rawat

KESAR SINGH RAWAT

RAMDEV SINGH

RAWAT

GAJENDRA

GYAN SINGH RAWAT

PEERU SINGH RAWAT

BHAGCHAND RAWAT

DOB
20/06/2007

27/12/2000

15/07/2005

18/10/2008

10/08/2003

22/09/2006

08/08/2002

26/12/2007

20/03/2007

15/02/2007

01/03/2004

11/02/2007

24/02/2007

04/01/2007

Trade
231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-

Electrician

227-Fitter

227-Fitter

231-

Electrician

227-Fitter

227-Fitter

227-Fitter

Shift Unit

1

3

Date Of
Reporting

2024-07-
27
15:48:31

2024-07-
27
15:49:32

2024-07-
27
15:52:02

2024-07-
27
15:52:40

2024-07-
27
15:53:49

2024-07-
27
15:54:21

2024-07-
27
15:55:25

2024-07-
27
15:54:56

2024-09-
03
09:19:05

2024-09-
03
09:18:26

2024-09-
03
09:24:13

2024-09-
03
14:48:39

2024-09-
02
09:43:27

2024-09-
03
09:21:42



Sr.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

App No.

ITI-
24174216

ITl-
24177642

ITl-
24177588

ITl-
24177606

ITl-
24177626

ITl-
24177655

ITl-
24183338

ITl-
24183432

ITl-
24183485

ITl-
24183555

ITl-
24183666

ITI-
24183740

ITl-
24183901

ITl-
24184018

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

Bharat Kumar

Pushpendra Singh

Abhikshek Sharma

ALOK SINGH RAWAT

Ashish Rawat

Rahul

Dharmesh Bundel

Sandeep Mandotiya

Monu

Himanshu Singh

Rajawat

Rahul Kararia

Rishi Mali

Krish Singh

Abhikshek Chouhan

Father Name

Bhanwarilal

Rajendra Singh

Gopal Krishan Sharma

LAL SINGH RAWAT

Shaitan Singh

Birbal

Sudhir Bundel

Bijju Kumar Mandotiya

Kanhaiya Lal

Ram Singh Rajawat

Dinesh Kararia

Khem Chand Mali

Kuldeep Singh

Sunil Chouhan

DOB
02/10/2006

18/05/2007

17/12/2002

12/02/2009

27/08/2006

05/07/2008

29/04/2005

11/02/2005

17/02/2004

11/03/2006

20/10/1998

16/03/2007

08/02/2006

26/11/2005

Trade

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

Shift Unit

Date Of
Reporting

2024-09-
02
09:14:29

2024-09-
02
09:01:29

2024-09-
02
09:11:30

2024-09-
02
09:09:18

2024-09-
02
09:09:59

2024-09-
02
09:02:45

2024-09-
02
09:05:50

2024-09-
02
09:04:18

2024-09-
02
09:12:08

2024-09-
02
09:20:45

2024-09-
02
09:13:00

2024-09-
02
09:06:28

2024-09-
02
09:07:09

2024-09-
02
09:07:55



Sr.

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

App No.

ITI-
24189721

ITl-
24194013

ITl-
24198460

ITl-
24199865

ITl-
24210086

ITl-
24210106

ITl-
24210120

ITl-
24210128

ITl-
24210134

ITl-
24216430

ITl-
24218133

ITI-
24218187

ITl-
24218087

ITl-
24218247

Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Name

HIMANSHU

HARSHVARDHAN

MAROTHIYA

LUCKY CHOUHAN

RITESH TUNGARIA

Abhishek Panwar

YUVRAJ SAHU

AJAY SINGH

Ronak Gahalot

DILKHUSH

CHOUDHARY

Bhavya Khandelwal

LAKSH SINGH

Piyush Sharma

Rajveer Singh Rawat

PRATHAM SINGH

Father Name

LEKHRAJ

NANDESH KUMAR

MAROTHIYA

BHANWARLAL

RAKESH TUNGARIA

Ajay Kumar Panwar

NANDKISHORE SAHU

AJIT SINGH

Shelendra Gehlot

JAGDISH CHOUDHARY

Satish Khandelwal

RAMESH SINGH

Vinit Sharma

Syoji Singh Rawat

KARAN SINGH

DOB
25/07/2006

19/02/2008

25/06/2006

12/05/2006

04/12/2006

26/04/2008

07/05/2005

20/10/2007

14/11/2003

16/07/2008

08/10/2006

13/04/2008

24/07/2006

03/01/2005

Trade
231-
Electrician

227-Fitter

227-Fitter

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

227-Fitter

231-
Electrician

231-
Electrician

Shift Unit

1

4

Date Of
Reporting

2024-09-
30
09:52:23

2024-09-
02
09:17:58

2024-09-
04
16:00:04

2024-09-
30
09:44:41

2024-09-
30
09:46:10

2024-09-
30
09:47:38

2024-09-
30
09:47:00

2024-09-
30
09:41:28

2024-09-
30
09:48:21

2024-09-
30
09:56:10

2024-09-
30
09:49:03

2024-09-
30
09:40:25

2024-09-
30
10:15:04

2024-09-
30
10:14:05



Reported Student Report Of 10th Allotment

Date Of
. App No. Name Father Name DOB Trade Shift Unit Reporting
ITl- DHONI SINGH RAWAT MEWA SINGH RAWAT  18/12/2006 231- 1 4 2024-09-
24220747 Electrician 30
10:15:54
ITl- AADITIYA YOGI KAMLESH KUMAR YOGI 31/12/2008 231- 1 4 2024-09-
24235385 Electrician 30
09:50:02
ITl- LOKESH MUKESH KUMAR 14/02/2007 227-Fitter 1 1 2024-09-
24233486 MEGHWANSHI MEGHWANSHI 30
09:39:27
ITl- HEMRAJ MEENA MANGAL CHAND 05/11/2005 231- 1 3 2024-10-
24239409 MEENA Electrician 03
11:58:46
ITl- GIRRAJ YOG MUKESH YOG 15/08/2005 231- 1 4 2024-09-
24243925 Electrician 30
10:16:42
ITl- RAKESH SHIVRAJ MEGHWANSHI  13/10/2006 227-Fitter 1 1 2024-09-
24248829 MEGHWANSHI 30

09:39:00
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